
2

3

4

567

8

910

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20
21

22

23

24

25
26

27

28

1

For the version without covering, 

please contact:sales@alorair.com

22

21

NameNo.

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Quantity

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

26

18

32

30

29

28

27

26

25

24

23

31 3

33

38

39

40

37

36

35

34

20

19

18

17

16

15

14

13

12

11

10

9

8

7

6

5

4

3

2

1

M4*10 bolt

M8*20 inner hexigonal bolt

humidity sensor

humidity sensor cover

M4*10 self tapping bolt

handle

control panel

operation display board

upper housing

pressing line base

front panel

G3 filter

cool and heat exchanger

high pressure pipe

low pressure pipe

compressor

exchanger top foam

top connecting strip

air outlet protective bracket

humidity sensor box

humidity sensor

wind turbine capacitor

air deflector ring

centrifugal wind wheel 

cable tie

power line

circumscribed water pipe

volute

wind turbine motor

compressor R style hoop

water pipe

pump

water outlet connector

water outlet bracket

water outlet base

down housing

compressor capacitor

control panel

waterproof tripod socket

electric control box

stainless steel semi-circle

stainless steel

stainless steel semi-circle

component

ABS

component

component

LLDPE

upper housing

PP

galvanizedsheet

component

component

component

component

39AB171A,-

PE

galvanizedsheet

component

PP

component

8UF 250V,8UF 450V

galvanizedsheet

width:3cm  length:50cm

16AWG*6m

galvanizedsheet

component

component

POM

POM

POM

component

flame retardant ABS

ABS

component

55UF  250V,55UF 450V

LLDPE

Material

DGA70PWJ18

DGA70PSJ08

DGA70PSJ09

DGA90PWJ02

DGA70PSJ06

DGA70PSJ07

DGA70PSJ11

DGA70PSJ12

DGA70PXT01-01

DGA70PWJ06

DGA70PDQ04

DGA70PWJ07

DGA70PXT04-1

44A233A

DGA70PWJ23

DGA70PWJ23

DGA70PWJ04

DGA70PWJ05

DGA70PSJ02

DHM50LSJ01

DGA70PDQ02

DGA70PWJ08

DGA70PSJ14

DGA70PDQ08

DGA70PDQ08

DGA70PWJ19

DGA70PSJ15

DGA70PWJ24

DGA70PWJ24

DWA90PWJ07

DGA70PSJ16

DGA70PSJ16

DGA70PWJ01

DGA70PWJ22

DGA70PWJ10

DGA70PWJ09

DMA70LWJ08

DGA70PWJ09

DMA70LWJ08

–

1

1

1

1

1

∅6*∅10*6m

∅6*∅10*500MM

∅220*90MM

Storm LGR Extreme

Add:NorthCarolinaUSA

E-mail:sales@alorair.com 

For the version without covering,

please contact:sales@alorair.com

QuantityMaterial

1

11

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

4

1

1

1

1

PVC

Copper

Rubber

Stainless steel

Stainless steel

45 Steel

Plastic

Plastic

Galvanized sheet

NameNo.

12

11

10

9

8

7

6

5

4

3

2

1

23

22

21

20

19

18

17

16

15

14

13

28

27

26

25

24

Upper Housing

Water Pipe

Power Cable

Handle

MERV-8 Filter

Evaporator 

Foot Pad

Air inlet panel

Axle bracket

Wheel

Lower Housing

Air outlet cover

Air outlet deck

Air outlet grille

Motor bracket

Motor 

Operation panel

Wind circle

Water Pump

Return pipe component

High Pressure pipe component

Condenser

Electric control box component

Two fixed strips

Humidity sensor

Evaporator top foam

Compressor

Handle fixed cover

4Rubber

Galvanized sheet

Plastic

SPARE PARTS LIST

Storm LGR 850

For the version without covering, 

please contact:sales@alorair.com

Galvanized sheet
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